Election: 2016 General
Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2016-11-08 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 62119
Ballots Cast: 43978

Voter Turnout: 71%

Active Precincts: 65

Contest: COMPTROLLER- Unexpired two year term

Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: AFTON 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: CLINTON 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: CORTLAND 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: CORTLAND 02
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: CORTLAND 03
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Total Votes
21397
17475
2179

1257

Total Votes
249

206

20

12

Total Votes
502

232

55

26

Total Votes
549

408

65

32

Total Votes
594

342

45

22

Total Votes
333

202

19

18

Vote %
50.57
41.3
5.15
2.97

Vote %
51.13
42.3
4.11
2.46

Vote %
61.6
28.47
6.75
3.19

Vote %
52.09
38.71
6.17
3.04

Vote %
59.22
34.1
4.49
2.19

Vote %
58.22
35.31
3.32
3.15
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Precinct: CORTLAND 04
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: CORTLAND 05
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Claire Ball (LIB)

Precinct: CORTLAND 06
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: CORTLAND 07
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: CORTLAND 08
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 01
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 02
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 03

Total Votes
180

158

21

14

Total Votes
154

83

5

4

Total Votes
370

369

51

26

Total Votes
244

122

16

9

Total Votes
376

232

14

9

Total Votes
252

115

23

21

Total Votes
827

238

79

43

Vote %
48.26
42.36
5.63
3.75

Vote %
62.6
33.74
2.03
1.63

Vote %
45.34
45.22
6.25
3.19

Vote %
62.4
31.2
4.09
2.3

Vote %
59.59
36.77
2.22
1.43

Vote %
61.31
27.98
5.6
5.11

Vote %
69.67
20.05
6.66
3.62
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Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 04
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 05
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 06
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Tim Curtin (GRN)

Claire Ball (LIB)

Precinct: DEKALB 07
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 08
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 09
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct;: DEKALB 10
Candidate Name

Total Votes
389

384

38

19

Total Votes
743

100

50

32

Total Votes
761

202

68

42

Total Votes
238

144

22

20

Total Votes
354

281

50

24

Total Votes
383

329

32

20

Total Votes
525

395

42

33

Total Votes

Vote %
46.87
46.27
4.58
2.29

Vote %
80.32
10.81
5.41
3.46

Vote %
70.92
18.83
6.34
3.91

Vote %
56.13
33.96
5.19
4,72

Vote %
49,93
39.63
7.05
3.39

Vote %
50.13
43.06
4.19
2.62

Vote %
52.76
39.7
4,22
3.32

Vote %
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Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 11
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 12
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 13
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 14
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 15
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 16
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 17
Candidate Name
Susana Mendoza (DEM)

311
201
44
20

Total Votes
448

259

20

8

Total Votes
263

226

14

13

Total Votes
373

271

52

23

Total Votes
141

98

22

14

Total Votes
146

120

19

13

Total Votes
242

205

18

15

Total Votes
159

53.99
34.9
7.64
3.47

Vote %
60.95
35.24
2.72
1.09

Vote %
50.97
43.8
2.71
2.52

Vote %
51.88
37.69
7.23
3.2

Vote %
51.27
35.64
8

5.09

Vote %
48.99
40.27
6.38
4.36

Vote %
50.42
42.71
3.75
3.13

Vote %
51.96
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Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)
Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 18
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 19
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 20
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 21
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 22
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 23
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Claire Ball (LIB)

Precinct: DEKALB 24
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)

112
22
13

Total Votes
167

145

11

8

Total Votes
235

161

36

19

Total Votes
248

234

29

19

Total Votes
336

300

47

12

Total Votes
354

218

31

17

Total Votes
212

207

14

11

Total Votes
211
203

36.6
7.19
4.25

Vote %
50.45
43.81
3.32
2.42

Vote %
52.11
35.7
7.98
4.21

Vote %
46.79
44,15
5.47
3.58

Vote %
48.35
43.17
6.76
1.73

Vote %
57.1
35.16

2.74

Vote %
47.75
46.62
3.15
2.48

Vote %
46.78
45.01
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Claire Ball (LIB)
Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 25
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: FRANKLIN 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: GENOA 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: GENOA 02
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: KINGSTON 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: MALTA 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: MAYFIELD 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

24
13

Total Votes
289

272

30

13

Total Votes
621

329

73

51

Total Votes
732

342

63

37

Total Votes
623

415

62

44

Total Votes
1014

523

85

34

Total Votes
435

245

45

21

Total Votes
299

148

25

5.32
2.88

Vote %
47.85
45.03
4.97
2.15

Vote %
57.82
30.63
6.8
4,75

Vote %
62.35
29.13
5.37
3.15

Vote %
54.46
36.28
5.42
3.85

Vote %
61.23
31.58
5.13
2.05

Vote %
58.31
32.84
6.03
2.82

Vote %
61.15
30.27
5.11

page 6 /10



Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: MILAN 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Claire Ball (LIB)

Precinct: PAW PAW 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: PIERCE 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Claire Ball (LIB)

Precinct: SANDWICH 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SANDWICH 02
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SANDWICH 03
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SANDWICH 04
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

17

Total Votes
141

26

4

4

Total Votes
121

42

7

6

Total Votes
186

54

8

8

Total Votes
341

231

37

20

Total Votes
424

217

40

25

Total Votes
330

191

35

23

Total Votes
344

216

36

20

3.48

Vote %
80.57
14.86
2.29
2.29

Vote %
68.75
23.86
3.98
3.41

Vote %
72.66
21.09
3.13
3.13

Vote %
54.21
36.72
5.88
3.18

Vote %
60.06
30.74
5.67
3.54

Vote %
56.99
32.99
6.04
3.97

Vote %
55.84
35.06
5.84
3.25
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Precinct: SANDWICH 05
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SHABBONA 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SOMONAUK 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SOUTH GROVE 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Claire Ball (LIB)

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 02
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 03

Total Votes
496

208

29

15

Total Votes
435

164

23

15

Total Votes
624

276

37

29

Total Votes
192

42

9

9

Total Votes
787

420

75

53

Total Votes
282

225

35

16

Total Votes
396

240

35

16

Vote %
66.31
27.81
3.88
2.01

Vote %
68.29
25.75
3.61
2.35

Vote %
64.6
28.57
3.83

3

Vote %
76.19
16.67
3.57
3.57

Vote %
58.95
31.46
5.62
3.97

Vote %
50.54
40.32
6.27
2.87

Vote %
57.64
34.93
5.09
2.33
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Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 04
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 05
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 06
Candidate Name

Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 07
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 08
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 09
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 10
Candidate Name

Total Votes
532

222

33

19

Total Votes
255

225

36

15

Total Votes
237

230

21

4

Total Votes
356

314

26

21

Total Votes
461

221

27

23

Total Votes
250

242

40

8

Total Votes
491

325

36

16

Total Votes

Vote %
66
27.54
4.09
2.36

Vote %
48.02
42.37
6.78
2.82

Vote %
48.17
46.75
4.27
0.81

Vote %
49.65
43.79
3.63
2.93

Vote %
62.98
30.19
3.69
3.14

Vote %
46.3
44.81
7.41
1.48

Vote %
56.57
37.44
4.15
1.84

Vote %
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Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 11
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

Precinct: VICTOR 01
Candidate Name

Leslie Geissler Munger (REP)
Susana Mendoza (DEM)
Claire Ball (LIB)

Tim Curtin (GRN)

336
251
29
16

Total Votes
297

153

23

8

Total Votes
134

31

3

1

53.16
39.72
4.59
2.53

Vote %
61.75
31.81
4.78
1.66

Vote %
79.29
18.34
1.78
0.59
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